
 

 
 

 

 

 

Term Dates 
2023 - 2024 Academic Year 

 

Autumn Term 2023 
Tuesday 5th September - Years 7 & 12 only 

Wednesday 6th September - All students arrive for 8:25am registration 
Friday 29th September - Staff Target Setting Inset (school closed to students) 

Monday 2nd October - Student Target Setting & Progress Review day 
(All students attend their appointments only with a parent/carer) 

Monday 23rd to Friday 27th October inclusive - HALF TERM 
Monday 30th October - Trust Staff Inset (school closed to students) 
Friday 10th November - Occasional day (school closed to students) 
Wednesday 20th December - END OF TERM (dismissal times TBC) 

 

Spring Term 2024 
Monday 8th January - All students registration (arrival times TBC) 

Friday 9th February - Staff Performance Management Inset  
(school closed to students) 

Monday 12th to Friday 16th February inclusive - HALF TERM 
Thursday 28th March - END OF TERM (dismissal times TBC) 

 

Summer Term 2024 
Monday 15th April - All students registration (arrival times TBC) 

Monday 6th May - Bank Holiday 
Monday 27th May to Friday 31st June inclusive - HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd June - Trust Staff Inset (school closed to students) 
Monday 8th to Friday 12th July - Activities Week 

Wednesday 17th July - END OF TERM (dismissal times TBC) 


